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Panel 19-inch Hinged Wall-Mount

Data Solutions

The 19-inch Hinged Panel provides a solution for smaller
network equipment, punch-downs and patch panels in areas
where floor space is at a premium. Easy access facilitates
component installation and future expansion without
disturbing existing equipment or cabling. Can be mounted
with hinges on left or right side.

INDUSTRY STANDARDS

UL 2416 Listed; File No. E230874
cUL Listed per CSA C22.2 No. 182.4; File No. E230874

EIA310-D

FEATURES

Open design offers unrestricted airflow

Large cable exit holes on back surface

Keyhole mounting slots on 16-in. centers accommodate up to 3/8- inch diameter mounting fasteners (not supplied)
Heavy duty hinges are welded to frame

Hinge provided for every two rack unit spacing

One rack unit model has half-size hinge

Provides access to rear of equipment

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/2
Catalo
9 Article Number Material Finish Color Color Code Thickness

Number
E1T9HPM1U

11001 Mild Steel Powder Coated Jet Black RAL 9005 2.66mm
E19HPM2U

11002 Mild Steel Powder Coated Jet Black RAL 9005 2.66mm
ET9HPMS8U

11005 Mild Steel Powder Coated Jet Black RAL 9005 2.66mm


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/data-solutions/products/ence19hpm1u
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/data-solutions/products/ence19hpm2u
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/data-solutions/products/ence19hpm8u

CatalogNumber Article Number Material

E19HPM4U
11003

E19HPM6U
11004

Catalog Number

E19HPM1TU

ET9HPM2U

ET19HPM8U

ET9HPM4U

ET9HPM6U

WARNING

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Article Number

11001

11002

11005

11003

11004

Finish Color

Powder Coated Jet Black

Powder Coated Jet Black

Table 2/2
Rack Units

U

2U

8u

4U

6U

Color Code Thickness

RAL 9005 2.66mm

RAL 9005 2.66mm

Load Rating

11.3kg

22.7kg

90.7kg

45.4kg

68kg

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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