

Panel 19-inch Hinged Wall-Mount

Data Solutions



The 19-inch Hinged Panel provides a solution for smaller network equipment, punch-downs and patch panels in areas where floor space is at a premium. Easy access facilitates component installation and future expansion without disturbing existing equipment or cabling. Can be mounted with hinges on left or right side.

INDUSTRY STANDARDS

UL 2416 Listed; File No. E230874 cUL Listed per CSA C22.2 No. 182.4; File No. E230874 EIA 310-D

FEATURES

Open design offers unrestricted airflow

Large cable exit holes on back surface

Keyhole mounting slots on 16-in. centers accommodate up to 3/8- inch diameter mounting fasteners (not supplied)

Heavy duty hinges are welded to frame

Hinge provided for every two rack unit spacing

One rack unit model has half-size hinge

Provides access to rear of equipment

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/2							
Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Finish	Color	Color Code	Thickness	
E19HPM1U	11001	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	2.66mm	
E19HPM2U	11002	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	2.66mm	
E19HPM8U	11005	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	2.66mm	

CatalogNumber	Article Number	Material	Finish	Color	Color Code	Thickness
E19HPM4U	11003	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	2.66mm
E19HPM6U	11004	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	2.66mm

Table 2/2							
Catalog Number	Article Number	Rack Units	Load Rating				
E19HPM1U	11001	1U	11.3kg				
E19HPM2U	11002	2U	22.7kg				
E19HPM8U	11005	8U	90.7kg				
E19HPM4U	11003	4U	45.4kg				
E19HPM6U	11004	6U	68kg				

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE